1
JANUARY-MARCH 2025
Special Offers
Ti-Max Z
HIGH PERFORMANCE TURBINES
Turbines
2 + 1 FREE*
NEW ULTIMATE POWER for quicker preps and cutting Zirconia

Ti-Max X-SG65L
MODEL Ti-Max X-SG65L
ORDER CODE H1009
RRP $2,803
SURGIC PRO 2
IMAGE
All prices as listed. Valid until 31 March 2025. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in NZD and exclude GST.
MODEL Surgic Pro (optic)
ORDER CODE Y1001933
RRP $10,313
MODEL Surgic Pro2 (optic)
ORDER CODE Y1500511
RRP $10,313
Optic Micromotor Cable for
Surgic Pro2 Optic
MODEL SGL80M
ORDER CODE Y1004211
RRP $5,276
Optic Micromotor Cable for
Surgic Pro Optic
MODEL SGL70M
ORDER CODE E1023001
RRP $5,276
MODEL iSD900
ORDER CODE Y1001358
RRP $4,260
5
15% OFF RRP 2 + 1 FREE*
Surgical
VarioSurg Tips
VarioSurg3
VARIOSURG 3 ULTRASONIC BONE SURGERY SYSTEM
iCart
SCAN/CLICK
for more info
Features:
•	Control unit
•	LED handpiece with 2m cord
•	FC-78 foot control
•	Sterilisation cassette
•	Handpiece stand
•	Irrigation tube (5 pieces)
•	Other accessories
MODEL VarioSurg 3
(without foot control)
ORDER CODE Y1002248
RRP $11,890
50% OFF for existing SurgicPro or SurgicPro2 users
MODEL iCart
ORDER CODE S9090
RRP $2,782
15% OFF  $2,365
MODEL Link Module (For Surgic Pro 2)
ORDER CODE Z1402001
RRP $437
MODEL VarioSurg 3
ORDER CODE Y1002726
RRP $14,735
The NSK iCart Duo holds both the
VarioSurg3 & Surgic Pro2. Use one
foot control and link together with

•	Detachable Perio chamber available as an optional extra
MODEL Varios Combi Pro Basic Set
ORDER CODE Y1004194
RRP $9,285
MODEL Varios Combi Pro Perio Set
ORDER CODE Y1003042
RRP $3,356
FREE Perio Set with Varios Combi Pro Basic Set
Powder Therapy
Ultrasonic
NSK offers a Wide Choice of Varios Ultrasonic Scaler Tips for Clinical Applications.
*Free item of equal or lesser value.
All prices as listed. Valid until 31 March 2025. Not to be used in conjunction with any other NSK promotions. All prices are as quoted in NZD and exclude GST.
ENDO-MATE TC2 includes:
•	MP-F16R Head
•	ENDO-MATE TC2 Motor
•	Battery Charger
ENDO-MATE TC2 MPA includes:
•	MPA-F16R Head
•	ENDO-MATE TC2 Motor
•	Battery Charger
Specifications:
•	Power Supply 230V 50/60 Hz
and Battery pack
•	Number of Programs 9
•	Max Torque 7 Ncm (when using
20:1 head)
•	Speed range 100-13,000 min-1(With 20:1, 1:1 geared heads)
•	Charge/Continuous use 5 h / 2 h (depending on workload)
•	Dimensions W 93 x D 147 x H 100 (mm)
•	Weight Unit 440 g / Motor handpiece and Cord 95g
MODEL ENDO-MATE TC2
ORDER CODE Y1001027
RRP $2,675
MODEL ENDO-MATE TC2
with MPA
ORDER CODE Y1001028
RRP $3,210
Includes:
•	Control unit
•	Motor and cord
•	MP-F20R head (20:1)
•	Handpiece stand
•	AC adaptor
Specifications:
•	Power Supply 230V 50/60 Hz
and Battery pack
•	Number of Programs 9
•	Max Torque 7 Ncm (when
using 20:1 head)
•	Speed range 100-13,000 min-1(With 20:1, 1:1 geared heads)
•	Charge/Continuous use 5 h / 2 h (depending on workload)
•	Dimensions W 93 x D 147 x H 100 (mm)
•	Weight Unit 440 g / Motor handpiece and Cord 95g
MODEL Endo-Mate DT2
ORDER CODE Y1004230
RRP $2,775
Endo-Mate
iPexII
APEX LOCATOR
Endodontics
Buy ENDO-MATE DT2 or ENDO-MATE
TC2 and get iPexII 50% OFF
MODEL iPexII
ORDER CODE Y1002208
RRP $2,005
SALE PRICE  $1,002*
ENDO-MATE DT2
The ENDO-MATE DT2, compatible with major Ni-Ti file brands,